Moped

Startlista For NV-Rallyt,Moped/98 cc, 2022

Nr Namn Marke AR ORT

111 Bengt Gelotte Crescent 1126 1961 Uppsala
112 Elisabet Gelotte Monark 1243 1963 Uppsala
113 Erik Gelotte Puch Dakota 1973 Uppsala
114 Stig Thorslund Crescent 1126 1960 Uppsala
115 Pecka Karlsson Puch Alabama 1973 Uppsala
116 Kenneth Lennerskans MCB 1237 s 1972 Uppsala
117 Marcus Rdnnberg MCB 1237 s 1972 Jarlasa
118 Oskar Carlkvist Vespa 1950 Uppsala
119 Niclas Granstrom Kreidler Florett 1966 Sigtuna
120 Lars-Ake Granstrom Rex Comet 1978 Marsta
121 Ove Bergkvist Saxoped 1956 Uppl-Vasby
122 Erika Akerfeldt MCB Compact 1180 1970 Knivsta
123 Christoffer Jarn MCB Trp 1189 1972 Knivsta
124 Yngve Johansson Monark Monarped 1961 Uppl-Vasby
125 Gustav Sdéderstrom Monark Monarped 1958 Storvreta
126 Peter Lundin Crescent 1125 1957 Bjorklinge
127 Johan Roskvist Maraton 1962 Uppsala
128 Sonny Karlsson Crescent Compact 1973 Uppsala
129 Kajsa Andersson Monark 1243 1964 Uppsala
130 Maris Roskvist Crescent Raket 1963 Uppsala
131 Simon Troedsson NV moped 1958 Uppsala
132 Anders Bergstrom Suzuki K50 1980 Vattholma
133 Daniel Mellberg Bricent 1956 Enkoping
134 Anders Mellberg NV Autoped 1953 Enkoping
135 Alfons Mellberg NV Autoped 1953 Enkdping
136 Kjell Eriksson DBS Panter 1970 Enkdping
137 Hakan Segerskold Puch Florida 1958 Enkdping
138 Peter Lundin Crescent 1125 1957 Bjorklinge
139 Goran Gottschalk Monark 1283 1966 Uppsala
140 Lars Lindahl Mustang 1972 Uppsala
141 Per Stenkvist Saxoped 1958 Uppsala
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Tony Séderholm
Bo Johansson
Ludvig Ohlstrom
Victor Ohlstrom
Thomas Byberg
Lars-Ake Karlsson
Goran Franzén
Peter Anemyr
Kent Lind

Roine Lind

Hans Hellgvist
Yngve Floren
Per-Olof Hakansson
Peter Jansson
Bdrje Holmgren
Hans Larsson
Ake Sjdstréom
Stefan Peterson
Rolf Séderlund
Gunnar Skogehall
Lars Ostenson
Christer Lydig
Per-Erik Karlsson
Mats Jallrud

UIf Rydberg
Bengt Fredlund
Per-Erik Okvist
Roger Karlsson
Hans-Ove Nordness

Erik Andersson Asplund

Christian Wangelin
Alf Wangelin
Richard Wangelin
Torbjérn Stal

Moped

NV Autoped
Crescent Compact
Follis

Monarped

Casal

Mustang Cobra 1000
Crescent Autoped
NV 8 98cc

DBS Sport
Crescent 1173
Puch Alabama
Monark 1209
Crescent E-Type
Puch Dakota
Monarped
Crescent Saxoped
Viktoria Special
Fram Speed

NV 98cc

Crescent
Crescent

Rex Midget 98 cc
Karnan 98 cc
Puch Dakota
Honda

Fram Speed

Fram Victoria
Fram King Clipper
Fram King Comet
Crescent Raket Sport
Crescent
Crescent
Crescent 2000
Monar Scooter
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1953
1974
1953
1954
1980
1977
1955
1952
1970
1963
1967
1974
1975

1959
1959
1952
1968
1938
1966
1967
1939
1939
1976
1979
1968
1953
1965
1964
1962
1957
1956
1961
1961

Tierp
Uppsala
Uppsala
Alunda
Vange
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Knivsta
Knivsta
Enkoping
Uppsala
Hasselby
Ostersund
Solna
Uppsala
Uppsala
Tierp
Djurhamn
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Gimo
Uppsala
Orsundsbro
Arentuna
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Skyttorp
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Knivsta



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Bertil Skogehall
Kjell Ericson
Lowe Wangelin
Mikael Syden
Bosse Eriksson
Oscar Eriksson
Arne Strombert
Lennart Ekvall
Tomas Kolmodin
Hans Karlsson
Mikael Eriksson
Viktor Gustavsson
Erik Gustavsson
Gunnar Lindfors
Mats Schon
Benny Johansson
Anders Djerf

Jim Lundberg
Marie Sundberg
Lars-Erik Larsson
Per-Ola Eriksson
Hakan Sollenberg
Sten Berglind
Christer Strandell

Moped

Monark Monarspeed
Solifer

Crescent 1126

Puch Dakota
Zundapp Cross
Crescent 1149
Viberti

Fram Clipper

NV 8 98cc
Crescent

NV 8 98cc

Mustang Cross Special
HVA Popular
Crescent

Crescent Saxoped
Crescent Sport
DKW Hummel
Crescent E-Type
Puch Dakota
Crescent

Crescent Compact
Crescent Stockholmare
Crescent 2000

Puch Dakota
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1961
1960
1961
1969
1976
1961
1958
1967
1938
1959
1951
1958
1956
1970
1960
1964
1960
1975
1974
1958
1976
1968
1962
1974

Uppsala
Bjorklinge
Uppsala
Balinge
Uppsala
Uppsala
Vange
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Heby
Heby
Uppsala
Vattholma
Knivsta
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Hudiksvall
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